Medical Plan Options

Deductible

Coinsurance

Coinsurance Maximum

Maximum Out of Pocket

Primary Care Visit
Specialist Visit

Urgent Care Visit
Emergency Room Visit

Prescription Drugs
Retail
Generic
Formulary Brand
Non-Formulary Brand
Specialty
Mail Order

Out of Network

Medflex
Single $0
Family $0
0%

NA

Single $500
Family$1,000

$10
$20
$30
$150

$10

$30

$50
$100

2 X Retail

Emergencies Only

SuperMedPlus PPO
Single $250
Family $500
10%

Single $750
Family $1,500

Single $1,500
Family $3,000

$10
$20
$30
$150

$10

$30

$50

$100

2 X Retail

All services covered with
higher financial
responsibility and possible
balance billing

& > Gallagher

Differences

1.

All covered services are the same

Medflexis a network only plan

with only emergencies

covered outside the network.

Medflex does NOT include the

Cleveland Clinic.

The SuperMed Plus PPO plan

includes a deductible and
coinsurance.
Once met, copayments are

the only financial obligation up
to the maximum out of pocket.

under both plans

Reminder: The ACA’s
required preventive care list

must be covered at 100%
within the network




