Medical Plan Options



	Medflex	SuperMed Plus PPO
Deductible	Single \$0 Family \$0	Single \$250 Family \$500
Coinsurance	0%	10%
Coinsurance Maximum	NA	Single \$750 Family \$1,500
Maximum Out of Pocket	Single \$500 Family\$1,000	Single \$1,500 Family \$3,000
Primary Care Visit	\$10	\$10
Specialist Visit	\$20	\$20
Urgent Care Visit	\$30	\$30
Emergency Room Visit	\$150	\$150
Prescription Drugs Retail Generic Formulary Brand Non-Formulary Brand Specialty Mail Order	\$10 \$30 \$50 \$100 2 x Retail	\$10 \$30 \$50 \$100 2 x Retail
Out of Network	Emergencies Only	All services covered with higher financial responsibility and possible balance billing

Differences

- Medflex is a network only plan with only emergencies covered outside the network.
- Medflex does NOT include the Cleveland Clinic.
- 3. The SuperMed Plus PPO plan includes a deductible and coinsurance.

Once met, copayments are the only financial obligation up to the maximum out of pocket.

All covered services are the same under both plans

Reminder: The ACA's required preventive care list must be covered at 100% within the network